20905/2
6822/4
25462/4
6821/3
26526/4
28446/4
13742/3
14999/4
29884/4
24333/2
12305/2
16584/2
708/3
12304/4
20115/4
10324/2

20116/2
12303/2
20119/2

3500/4
21544/4
21196/4

6820/2
18146/4
10323/2
12302/2
12301/2

707/3
6819/3
12300/3
24334/2
16585/2
12299/2
18147/4
10323/2
12298/4
10321/2
6818/2

31047/2
21336/4
30203/3
16940/2

16941/2
16942/2

16817/2
22897/2

25463/2
16943/2
6815/2
6816/2

Harju Martigs
Harlamovs Afonasijs
Harlamovs Feodors
Harlamovs Georgs
Harlamovs Ilarions
Harlamovs Jevstafijs
Harmsons Fricis
Harmsons Vilhelms
Harps Karlis
Hartmanis Aleksandrs
Hartmanis Anna
Hartmanis Austra
Hartmanis Dailonis
Hartmanis Eduards
Hartmanis Egerts
Hartmanis Emilija
Tochter Rasma

Sohn Vilnis
Hartmanis Ieva
Hartmanis Indrikis
Hartmanis Indrikis
Tochter Mirdza
Tochter Austra
Hartmanis Janis
Hartmanis Janis Voldemars
Hartmanis Jékabs Fridrichs
Hartmanis Karlis
Hartmanis Karlis
Hartmanis Kristaps
Hartmanis Kri%s
Hartmanis Lize
Tochter Anna
Hartmanis Marija
Hartmanis Marija
Hartmanis Martip$
Hartmanis Melanija
Hartmanis Mirdza
Hartmanis Nelda Erna
Hartmanis Oskars
Hartmanis Rasma
Hartmanis Viktors
Hartmanis Vilis
Hartmanis Zelma

Sohn Sigurgs
Hartmanis Zanis Voldemars
Hasselbaums Alfreds
Hasenfuss Eduards
Hasmane Alma

Hasmanis Biruta
Hasmanis Eduards

Hasmanis Ella
Hasmanis Emma
Sohn René
Tochter Judite
Hasmanis Gunars
Hasmanis Neta
Hasmanis Otto
Hasmanis Rudolfs

1904.
1902.
1918.
1923,
1908.
1913.
1907.
1904.
1912.
1893.
50.J.
1925.
1922.
35.J.
1923.
1904.
1937.
1940.
1868.
58.J.
1888.
1923.
1926.
40.J.
1923.
1895
1898.
1902.
1900.
30.J.
28.4J.
3.J.

1890.
1898.
58.4J.
1899.
1923.
1914.
1913
1939.
30.J.
1940.
1900.
3.J.

1923.
1905.
1879.
1914.

1915.
30.J.

1883.
1900.
1930.
1925.
1927.
1896.
1874.
42.J.
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18
16

15

ol
VII

ol

8.11

19.
17
27.
12.

10.
17.

21

11
24.

17.
30.

14

ITI
XI
IX
II
XI
X
XIT
IX
VII

VIII
X

4.v

10
17

1%

LIX
«IT1

9.1I

13
30

VII
VII

1.XI

7.1

4.v

19
VI

21.

25
12
14.
14.
13.
22.

20

X
IT

VI
X1
Iv
IX

VIII

Césis, Raunas 14
Riga, Katrindambi
LimbaZos

Riga, Katrindambi 16-2
Jelgava, Svétes 7-10
Laucesas Jaunmalniekos
Liepaja, Brivibas 10-3
Riga, Pastendes 4a-1
Ventspili, Tukuma 30
Riga, A.Deglava 3-10

16-2

Varmes Skujeniekos
Riga, Laboratorijas 3-19

Varmes Liepas
Kurmales Annas
Kurmales Annas
Kurmales Annas
Vanes Mazdreimapos

Varmes Skujeniekos
Varmes Skujeniekos
Varmes Skujeniekos
Riga, Ropazu 37-10
Kuldiga, Katolu 14
Gulbengé, Viestura 5-4
Riga, Olgas 5-1
Ventspili, Mezu 58
Kurmales Annas

Riga, Laboratorijas 3-19
Riga, Matisa 57-39

Riga, Plkv.BrieZza 8-7
Riga, A.Deglava 9-10
Varmes Skujeniekos
Augstkalnes Sapalos
Ventspili, Valmieras 10
Kurmales Annas

Kurmales Annas

Riga, Olgas 5-1

Riga, Olgas 5-1
Kuldiga, Stradnieku 14
Riga, M.Nometgu 54-1
Césis, Rigas 73
Gaviezes muiza

Hasmaga darznieciba
Gramzda

Gaviezes muiza

Hasmaga darznieciba
Lugazu Keizaros

LugaZzu Keizaros

Lugazu Keizaros

LugaZu Keizaros
Gramzdes "Diksaimnieciba"
Gramzda

Lugazu Keizaros

LugaZu Keizaros



